
YOU’LL SEE MORE IN A MASSEY And when you do need to service your combine,
direct access to essential service areas means the whole

The Masses rotary combines are the ultimate in

operator control and comfort Isolation mounted, for
noise control, the large, full visibility cab is a |oy to work
in The fully adjustable deluxe fabric seat is designed to

reduce operator fatigue

thing is a snap
Life at the top can be fun Even w'hen vou re working

The design of the cab and controls and the ease of
maintenance and servicing in Massey rotaries will let vou
get the most out of your combine The comfort of the cab
will let vou get more out of vour operator

MF

JUST ONE LEVER CONTROL
Take Control with a Massey

Massey Introduces a revolutionary
Concept To serve you better

The single lever control system is sensible and
convenient With one easy motion vou can control ground
speed, header lift and reel lift

Rotary technology also means fewer ma)or moving
parts Easier servicing Less jo go wrong Less to hold you
up at a time when every minute is precious

For example, just look at the number of belts, chains
and gearboxes the Massey rotaries have, compared to the
competitionpower at Your fingertips

The Massey rotaries have a 6-channel digital readout
that keeps you on top of the situation It informs you of
ground speed mph (kph), rotor rpm, engine rpm, fuel
level, cleaning fan rpm and voltage levels

Both rotaries have a feature that will shut the engine
down automatically if the coolant temperature is running
too high or engine oil pressure is too low An added safety
feature that can save you time and money

The monitoring systems on the 8560 and the 8590
help you maximize your combine’s performance and
capability

You check for gram losses through a gram loss
monitor, standard equipment on the 8590 and optional on
the 8560

EASE OF MAINTENANCE belt chain gear
DRIVES DRIVES BOXES

Masse} BS6O*
John Deere 7720 9 5
Deutz AllisR6O (N6) 20 4 1

New Holland TRB6JTRBS)
Case 1660(1460)

Masse} 8590 (WEE 9700)

John Deere 8820 9 S
Deutz Allis R7 O (N7) 8 1

New Holland TR96 8 4

Case 1680(1-)80)
N ,te Source for these figures is Frame Agricultural Machines Institute (RAMI) extepi *
fthith was provided b\ Masse\ (omhmes Corporation

8.9% APR MF FINANCING!

MF 860 Hydro $32,000
MF 850 Hydro $38,000
MF 850 Hydro $32,000
MF 850 Hydro $24,000
NI Uni 801 'Diesel 4-Wh. Drive Power Unit $22,500
NI 844 4-Row 30” Com Head $4,500

1977
1977

MF 760 Hydro.
MF 750 Gear
Gleaner M 2 Gear..

MF 760 Hydro
MF 760 Hydro
MF 750 Hydro
MF 760 Hydro
MF 760 Hydro
JD 7700 Hydro
JD 7700 Hydro
MF 540 Gear

528,000
522,000
519,000
516,000
515,000
516,000
515,000
512,500

MF 510 Hydro
MF 300 Gas
MF 510 Diesel

Oliver 525 w/2 Heads..

Weaverline

Extremely
Capacity

Simple,
Design

Ifyou’re ready to trade up to a pre-owned combine, we’ve got a combine and a very special offer
for you. Come in now and get special MF financing. For cash/no-trade deals we can even offer
some additional discounts. See us for full details before these offers end.

USED COMBINES

MF 760 Hydro
MF 760 Hydro
MF 760 Hydro
MF 760 Hydro
MF 760 Gear

1971 MF 510 Diesel

COB CORN
GRATE

750/850,
760/860

COMBINES
REPLACE THE REGULAR
CORN SIEVES IN YOUR

COMBINE WITH A
WEAVERLINE COB

CORN GRATE
r Save More Cobs

Keep Out Corn
Leaves And Husks

High

Rugged

Works Very Well
On Hillsides

...$15,000

...$14,000

...$12,500
sll,ooo
57,500
57,500
56,000
55,000
53,000
57,500
53,000

...$2,500
51,500

IH 91 w/2 Heads $1,200

1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972

1969
1969
1966

Lancaster Farming. Thuradav. Dtcambtf 24. 1887-C23

for

MF 750 Hydro.
MF 750 Gear....

...$15,000

...$16,000
MF 82... s7oo


